

**MACC- 444 of 2016**

Order No. 41 Dt. 02.12.2023,

Today is fixed for filing Show cause by petitioner.

OP-2 files hazira.

No step is taken by Petitioner.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 23.02.2024 for Show cause by petitioner.