

MACC- 444 of 2016

Order No. 43 Dt. 14.05.2024.

Today is fixed for filing Show cause by petitioner.

No step is taken by Petitioner.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 24.07.2024 for Show cause by petitioner.